
School Calendar 2024-2025 
St. Michael Catholic School 

 
Thursday, August 15 Meet the Teacher- MAIN CAMPUS (Kdg-8)  
Monday, August 19 First Day of School- Kdg-8th Grade 
Thursday, August 22 Curriculum Night Kdg-8 6-7:30 PM 
Thursday, August 29 Meet the Teacher-PRESCHOOL ONLY 
Monday, September 2 Labor Day/No School 
Week of September 3 Staggered start to Preschool 
Monday, October 7 Picture Day- Both campuses 
Friday, October 11 No School 
Thursday, October 17 End of Quarter/ Last Day for Summer 

Dress Code 
Friday, October 18 Teacher Day/No School 
Wednesday, October 23 Regular School Day followed by 

conferences in evening. 
Thursday, October 24 Parent Teacher Conferences/ No School 
Friday, October 25 No School 
Monday, November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break/No School 
Monday, December 2 Classes Resume 
Monday, December 23-January 5 Christmas Break/ No School 
Monday, January 6 Classes Resume 
Friday, January 10 End of Quarter 
Monday, January 20 MLK Day/ No School 
Monday, January 27-31 Catholic Schools Week 
Monday, February 17 President’s Day/No School 
Thursday, March 13 End of Quarter/ Summer Dress Code 

Begins 
Friday, March 14 Teacher Day/No School 
Monday, March 17 No School 
Friday, April 18-27 No School/ Easter Vacation 
Monday, April 28 Classes Resume 
Friday, May 16 Last Day of Pre-School 
Thursday, May 22 8th Grade Graduation/Clap out 11:00 AM 

Graduation at 7:00 PM 
Friday, May 23 Last Day of School K-7th/ End of Quarter 
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